Avon-By-The-Sea Municipal Pool
Ocean and Norwood Avenues
recreation@avonbytheseanj.com

2018 Swim Team Information Sheet

Tuesday, June 19: [swim team members must have pool badge]
8/under practice from 5-6pm and 9/up practice from 6-7pm
Practices are on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

Thursday, June 21
Mandatory Parents Meeting — 7:00 p.m. at the Avon Pool

Thursday, June 21
Swim Suit Try On’s at the pool - during practice (online ordering is no longer available)

Girls suits - $54 Boys suits - $40 Team Cap - $6
If there are any questions about suits and sizing, please call Swim New Jersey directly at 732-280-8804 or visit
the NEW SwimQuest Aquatic Facility at 3092 Shafto Road (Wall/Tinton Falls). ITEMS WITH LOGOS CANNOT
BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED. Swimmers must purchase a team latex cap if you don’t already have one.

Volunteers: volunteers are needed for both Home and Away Meets. A sign up sheet will be available at
Registration and Parents Meeting.

Communication: all Swim Team communication will be done via email. It is imperative that you provide
us with a working email address so we can notify you of any changes / updates to practice or meet schedules,
etc. Otherwise it will be up to you to obtain information from another swim team member.

Logo Items: we will once again be selling Logo items for swim team members and their families. We will
have short sleeved and long sleeved shirts. All order forms must be turned in by 6/21; NO LATER.

Meet Schedule

Thursday | July 5% Spring Lake B&T @ Avon

Tuesday | July 10" | TAC @ Avon

Thursday | July 12" | Avon @ Silton

Tuesday | July 17" | Avon @ Spring Lake ST

Thursday | July 19" | Avon @ Brick

Tuesday | July 24™ | Camp Z @ Avon

Thursday | July 26" | Neptune @ Avon

Tuesday | July 31 | Avon @ MRYC

Thursday | Aug 2" | Relay Championships - Host: SLBT
(Warm-up 4:45/Start 5:15)
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